STRONG M&C INC.
1 / 4 http://www.strongmc.com/
MC20WA Flush Diaphragm Compact Pressure Transmitter
MC20WA flush diaphragm compact pressure transmitter adopts flush diaphragm to
directly receive pressure signal, takes diffused silicon pressure sensor as sensitive
element and uses standard silicone or olive oil as pressure transfer medium. With
compact structure, corrosion resistance, vibration resistance and wide range temperature
compensation, stainless steel 316L and specially welded flush isolation diaphragm are

Sine curve: 20g, 25Hz~2kHz；IEC 60068-2-6
Random: 7.5grms, 5Hz~1kHz；IEC 60068-2-64
ORDERING CODES
MC20W Flush Diaphragm Pressure
Transmitter
- Appearance Type A: Normal
AS: Shorter
- Pressure range e.g. 0-10bar or 0-1MPa etc.
- Wet Part Material -S4: 304 Stainless Steel
-S6: 316 Stainless Steel
-M Material of Diaphragm 1：316
2：Tantalum
3：Hastelloy C
4：PTFE lined
0: specified (Please Mention)
-O Signal Output 1：4-20 mA 2-wires
2：4-20 mA 4-wires
3：0-5V
4：0-10V
5：1-5V
6：1-10V
7：0.5-4.5V (5V Power)
8：0-10mA
9：0-20mA
11：RS485
0: specified (Please Mention)
-S Cable Leading-out Type 1：Hirschman
2：Directly Cable
3：Thread
4：User Specified
-D Display 1：Without
2：LED
3：LCD
-T Temperature 1：Normal
2：High Temperature
-A Installment type 1: thread
2: flange
STRONG M&C INC.
3 / 4 http://www.strongmc.com/
3: clamp
4: customer specified
- Size of installment e.g. for A1, -1/2BSP or -M20*1.5 etc.;
for A3, -2” or 3” etc.
CABLE LEADING-OUT TYPE
WITH HIGH TEMPERATURE BELLOW
DIMENSION
Dimension
In mm
STRONG M&C INC.
4 / 4 http://www.strongmc.com/
Thread 3 pieces bellow
M20×1.5，G1/2, 3/4BSP etc.
5 pieces bellow
M20×1.5，G1/2, 3/4BSP etc.
Dimension